
Covenant Christian Eagles Volleyball 2020

Day Date Opponent Home/Away Time Games

Mon. 8/24/20 Belgreen Tri/Hubbard Away 5:30 JH 

Tue. 8/25/20 Waterloo Away 4:30 JV;V

Thu. 8/27/20 Colbert Hts./Tri/ SHS Away TBA JV;V

Thu. 9/3/20 St. Joseph Home 4:00 JH

Thu. 9/3/20 Shoals Christian Away 5:00 JV;V

Sat. 9/5/20 Hatton Tournament Away TBA V

Thu. 9/10/20 Cherokee Away 4:30 JV;V

Thu. 9/10/20 St. Joseph Away 4:00 JH

Sat. 9/12/20 Belgreen Tournament Away TBA V

Mon. 9/14/20 Phillips Home 4:30 V

Tue. 9/15/20 Colbert Co. Away 4:30 JH;JV;V

Thu. 9/17/20 Belgreen Away 4:30 JH;JV;V

Mon. 9/21/20 Shoals Christian Home 5:00 JV;V

Tue. 9/22/20 Colbert Co. Home 4:30 JH;JV;V

Thu. 9/24/20 Belgreen Tri/Tharptown Away 4:30 JH

Sat 9/26/20 Eagle Classic Home 9:00 V

Mon. 9/28/20 Sheffield Home 4:30 JH;JV;V

Tue. 9/29/20 Cherokee Home 4:30 JV;V

Thu. 10/1/20 Waterloo Home 4:30 JV;V

Sat. 10/3/20 County  Tournament CHS Away TBA V

Mon. 10/5/20 Sheffield Away 5:00 JH;JV;V

Tue. 10/6/20 Belgreen Home 4:30 JH;JV;V

Thu. 10/8/20 Phillips Away 4:30 V

Sat. 10/10/20 Colbert Heights Tournament Away TBA V

Tue. 10/13/20 AREA TOURNAMENTS TBA TBA V

Fri. 10/16/20 SUB REGIONAL TBA TBA V

Wed. 10/21/20 SUPER REGIONALS Huntsville TBA V

Wed. 10/28/20 STATE TOURNAMENT Birmingham TBA V


